2  Product Brochure l MX882007C
All-in-one Solution Supporting TD-SCDMA Terminal
Development and Manufacturing
The MT8820B/MT8815B Radio Communication Analyzer with
MX882007C TD-SCDMA Measurement Software offer
powerful support for the R&D and manufacturing phases of 3G
TD-SCDMA mobile terminals (1.28 Mcps TDD) now making
good market progress mainly in China. Evaluation of the

Mobile terminal controlling: Output level (executes each mobile terminal control conforming to 3GPP standards)
14  Product Brochure l MX882007C
Ordering Information
MX882030C-021
MX882030C-040
MX882030C-050
MX882031C
MX882031C-001
MX882031C-011
MX882031C-040
MX882031C-041
MX882031C-050
MX882050C
MX882050C-002
MX882050C-003
MX882050C-008
MX882050C-009
MX882050C-011
MX882070C
MX882051C
MX882051C-002
MX882051C-003
MX882071C
HSUPA Measurement Software
(requires MX882030C and MX882030C-011)
W-CDMA High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882030C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882030C)
GSM Measurement Software Lite (requires MT8820B-032)
GSM Voice Codec (requires MT8820B-011 and MX882031C)
EGPRS Measurement Software (requires MX882031C)
EGPRS Predistortion Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882031C)
GSM Call Processing Software (requires MX882031C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3, ∗4 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band XI∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Band IX∗3 (requires MX882050C)
HSDPA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882000C-011)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882050C)
W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗3 (requires MX882000C)
W-CDMA External Packet Data∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Video Phone Test∗3 (requires MX882051C)
W-CDMA Ciphering Software∗3 (requires MX882051C)
MT8820B-ES210
MT8820B-ES310